



Republic of the Philippines
CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY
 Don Severino de las Alas Campus
 Indang, Cavite, Philippines

☎ (046) 4150-010 / 📠 (046) 4150-0013 loc 203

www.cvsu.edu.ph

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

Supply and Delivery of Various Construction Materials for PPS

1. The Cavite State University (CvSU) invites interested firms/suppliers to submit quotation for the project **"Supply and Delivery of Various Construction Materials for PPS"** with an Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) of **Two Hundred Twenty-One Thousand Four Hundred Six Pesos Only (PhP 221,406.00)**. Quotation received in excess of the ABC shall be automatically rejected at the opening.

Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1.	25	pcs	Baby Roller Brush	75.00	1,875.00
2.	25	pcs	Utility Box	75.00	1,875.00
3.	30	pcs	G.I. Union, ½" Ø	103.00	3,090.00
4.	20	pcs	G.I. Union, ¾" Ø	130.00	2,600.00
5.	20	pcs	G.I. Union, 1" Ø	157.00	3,140.00
6.	10	pcs	G.I. Union, 1 ½" Ø	281.00	2,810.00
7.	10	pcs	G.I. Union, 2" Ø	443.00	4,430.00
8.	20	pcs	G.I. Pipe, ½" Ø, s-40	421.00	8,420.00
9.	10	pcs	G.I. Pipe, ¾" Ø, s-40	524.00	5,240.00
10.	10	pcs	G.I. Pipe, 1" Ø, s-40	788.00	7,880.00
11.	5	pcs	G.I. Pipe, 1 ½" Ø, s-40	1,301.00	6,505.00
12.	5	pcs	G.I. Pipe, 2" Ø, s-40	1,760.00	8,800.00
13.	20	pcs	G.I. Tee, ½" Ø x ½"	43.00	860.00
14.	15	pcs	G.I. Tee, ½" Ø x ¾"	70.00	1,050.00
15.	10	pcs	G.I. Tee, ½" Ø x 1"	113.00	1,130.00
16.	5	pcs	G.I. Tee, 1 ½" Ø x ½"	184.00	920.00
17.	5	pcs	G.I. Tee, 2" Ø x ½"	238.00	1,190.00
18.	5	pcs	G.I. Tee, 1" Ø x ¾"	113.00	565.00
19.	10	pcs	G.I. Tee, 1" Ø x 1"	113.00	1,130.00
20.	5	pcs	G.I. Tee, 1 ½" Ø x ¾"	227.00	1,135.00
21.	5	pcs	G.I. Tee, 2" Ø x ¾"	238.00	1,190.00
22.	5	pcs	G.I. Tee, 1 ½" Ø x 1"	184.00	920.00
23.	5	pcs	G.I. Tee, 2" Ø x 2"	335.00	1,675.00
24.	10	pcs	Cutting Disc, #14	110.00	1,100.00
25.	5	pcs	Paint Brush, #4	50.00	250.00
26.	5	pcs	Roller Brush, #7	75.00	375.00
27.	5	pcs	Roller Brush, #9	80.00	400.00
28.	5	pcs	Sanding Paper, #100	450.00	2,250.00
29.	5	pcs	Sanding Paper, #120	450.00	2,250.00
30.	10	kgs	CWN, 2"	78.00	780.00
31.	10	kgs	CWN, 3"	73.00	730.00
32.	10	kgs	CWN, 4"	73.00	730.00
33.	8	kgs	Fin, Nail, 1"	92.00	736.00

Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Cost	Total Cost
34.	10	kgs	Fin. Nail, 1 1/2"	92.00	920.00
35.	10	kgs	Fin. Nail, 2"	92.00	920.00
36.	2	boxes	Black Screw, 1"	454.00	908.00
37.	2	boxes	Black Screw, 1 1/2"	810.00	1,620.00
38.	2	boxes	Blind Rivet, 1/8" Ø x 1/2"	410.00	820.00
39.	10	liters	Stickwell	151.00	1,510.00
40.	12	liters	Vulcaseal	491.00	5,892.00
41.	25	packs	Vulcaseal, big pack	59.00	1,475.00
42.	50	pcs	Good Lumber, 2" x 2" x 12'	268.00	13,400.00
43.	50	pcs	Good Lumber, 2" x 3" x 12'	402.00	20,100.00
44.	30	pcs	Marine Plywood, 1/4"	497.00	14,910.00
45.	15	pcs	Marine Plywood, 1/2"	670.00	10,050.00
46.	10	kilos	Tie Wire, #16	90.00	900.00
47.	50	pairs	Hand Gloves, cotton, with rubber coated	54.00	2,700.00
48.	30	pcs	Goggles, clear, heavy duty	54.00	1,620.00
49.	25	pairs	Ear Plug, rubber	25.00	625.00
50.	1	pc	Drill Bit, 3/4" Ø, for Metal	1,500.00	1,500.00
51.	1	pc	Drill Bit, 3/4" Ø, for Concrete	1,500.00	1,500.00
52.	30	pcs	Drill Bit, 1/8" Ø, for Metal	95.00	2,850.00
53.	15	pcs	Drill Bit, 5/32" Ø, for Metal	130.00	1,950.00
54.	15	pcs	Drill Bit, 1/4" Ø, for Concrete	120.00	1,800.00
55.	30	pcs	Cutting Disc, 4" Ø	110.00	3,300.00
56.	30	pcs	PVC Elbow, 2" Ø (45°)	40.00	1,200.00
57.	20	pcs	PVC Elbow, 2" Ø (45°)	40.00	800.00
58.	20	pcs	PVC Tee, 2" Ø	52.00	1,040.00
59.	20	pcs	PVC Pipe, 2" Ø	275.00	5,500.00
60.	20	pcs	PVC Elbow, 4" Ø (90°)	103.00	2,060.00
61.	20	pcs	PVC Elbow, 4" Ø (45°)	103.00	1,030.00
62.	10	pcs	PVC Pipe, 4" Ø	702.00	7,020.00
63.	10	quarts	PVC Solvent	211.00	2,110.00
64.	20	pcs	PPR Pipe, 1/2" Ø	232.00	4,640.00
65.	30	pcs	PPR Elbow, 1/2" Ø	11.00	330.00
66.	30	pcs	PPR Coupling, 1/2" Ø	9.00	270.00
67.	20	pcs	PPR Connector, 1/2" Ø (female)	65.00	1,300.00
68.	30	pcs	PPR Tee, 1/2" Ø	13.00	390.00
69.	5	pcs	PPR Gate Valve, 1/2" Ø	243.00	1,215.00
70.	1	pc	Double Throw Foil, 300Amp, with housing	2,500.00	2,500.00
71.	20	kilos	Welding Rod, small, ordinary	100.00	2,000.00
72.	10	pcs	Angle Valve, 1/2"	100.00	1,000.00
73.	20	pcs	Plunger	90.00	1,800.00
74.	30	pcs	Bidet	500.00	15,000.00
75.	10	Kilos	Umbrella Nail	90.00	900.00
TOTAL AMOUNT					221,406.00

2. The quotation must be submitted to the Supply Office through mail, fax or email at the contact details listed below on or before 5:00 PM of February 24, 2020.

Address : Supply Office, Administration Building
Cavite State University
Indang, Cavite

E-mail : supplyoffice@cvsu.edu.ph

Telefax : (046) 862-0852

3. The CvSU reserves the right to reject any or all quotations and/or proposals and waive any formalities/informalities therein and to accept such bids it may consider as most advantageous to the agency and to the government. CvSU neither assumes any obligation for whatsoever losses that may be incurred in the preparation of bids, nor does it guarantee that an award will be made.


PRECIOSA G. ERAÑA
BAC Secretary, Goods and Services